
Go North East

Metrocentre - Wardley 67  
via Bensham, Deckham, Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Windy Nook, Leam Lane Estate                            

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: JUL25A

Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand H'  . . . . 0648 0748 0856 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1503 1610 1715 1820 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand K'  . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1920 2015 2115 2215 2315
Bolam Street Flats  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0656 0757 0905 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1512 1620 1724 1829 1928 2023 2123 2223 2323
Saltwell Road Post Office  . . . . . . . . . . . 0700 0802 0910 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1517 1625 1729 1833 1932 2027 2127 2227 2327
Gateshead Library  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0705 0808 0916 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1523 1633 1736 1839 1937 2032 2132 2232 2332
Split Crow Road / Hendon Road  . . . . . . 0708 0812 0920 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1527 1637 1740 1842 1940 2035 2135 2235 2335
Deckham Broadway / Carr Hill Road  . . . 0710 0814 0922 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1529 1639 1742 1844 1942 2037 2137 2237 2337
Queen Elizabeth Hospital (W-bound)  . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1945 2040 2140 2240 2340
Queen Elizabeth Hospital (E-bound)  . . . 0714 0819 0927 1028 1128 1228 1329 1429 1534 1644 1747 1848 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Leam Lane Estate Fewster Square  . . . . 0721 0826 0934 1035 1135 1235 1336 1437 1543 1653 1755 1855 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Wardley Bus Terminus  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0727 0833 0941 1041 1141 1241 1342 1443 1550 1700 1801 1901 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----



Go North East

Wardley - Metrocentre 67  
via Leam Lane Estate, Windy Nook, Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Deckham, Bensham                            

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: JUL25A

Wardley Bus Terminus  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0700 0758 0913 1313 1415 1517 1622 1732 1837 1937 ---- ---- ----
Leam Lane Estate Fewster Square  . . . . 0705 0805 0919 1319 1421 1523 1628 1738 1842 1942 ---- ---- ----
Queen Elizabeth Hospital (W-bound)  . . 0713 0815 0927 1327 1429 1535 1638 1746 1850 1950 2043 2143 2243
Deckham Broadway / Carr Hill Road  . . . 0717 0820 0931 and 1331 1433 1540 1643 1750 1854 1954 2047 2147 2247
Split Crow Road / Hendon Road  . . . . . . 0719 0823 0933 every 1333 1435 1542 1645 1752 1856 1956 2049 2149 2249
Gateshead Library  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0724 0829 0938 hour 1338 1440 1547 1650 1756 1859 1959 2052 2152 2252
Saltwell Road Post Office  . . . . . . . . . . . 0729 0835 0942 until 1342 1445 1552 1655 1801 1904 2004 2056 2156 2256
Bolam Street Flats  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0733 0841 0946 1346 1449 1556 1659 1805 1908 2008 2100 2200 2300
Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand H'  . . . . 0742 0851 0955 1355 1458 1605 1708 1814 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand K'  . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1917 2017 2108 2208 2308



Go North East

Metrocentre - Wardley 67  
via Bensham, Deckham, Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Windy Nook, Leam Lane Estate                            

Saturday Ref.No.: JUL25A

Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand H'  . . . . 0700 0800 0900 1800 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand K'  . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315
Bolam Street Flats  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0708 0808 0909 1809 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323
Saltwell Road Post Office  . . . . . . . . . . . 0712 0812 0913 and 1813 1927 2027 2127 2227 2327
Gateshead Library  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0717 0817 0919 every 1819 1932 2032 2132 2232 2332
Split Crow Road / Hendon Road  . . . . . . 0720 0820 0922 hour 1822 1935 2035 2135 2235 2335
Deckham Broadway / Carr Hill Road  . . . 0722 0822 0924 until 1824 1937 2037 2137 2237 2337
Queen Elizabeth Hospital (W-bound)  . . ---- ---- ---- ---- 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340
Queen Elizabeth Hospital (E-bound)  . . . 0726 0826 0928 1828 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Leam Lane Estate Fewster Square  . . . . 0733 0833 0935 1835 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Wardley Bus Terminus  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0738 0838 0941 1841 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----



Go North East

Wardley - Metrocentre 67  
via Leam Lane Estate, Windy Nook, Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Deckham, Bensham                            

Saturday Ref.No.: JUL25A

Wardley Bus Terminus  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0713 0813 0913 1013 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 ---- ---- ----
Leam Lane Estate Fewster Square  . . . . 0718 0818 0919 1019 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819 1919 ---- ---- ----
Queen Elizabeth Hospital (W-bound)  . . 0726 0826 0927 1027 1427 1527 1627 1727 1827 1927 2043 2143 2243
Deckham Broadway / Carr Hill Road  . . . 0730 0830 0931 1031 and 1431 1531 1631 1731 1831 1931 2047 2147 2247
Split Crow Road / Hendon Road  . . . . . . 0732 0832 0933 1033 every 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833 1933 2049 2149 2249
Gateshead Library  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0736 0836 0937 1038 hour 1438 1537 1637 1737 1837 1937 2052 2152 2252
Saltwell Road Post Office  . . . . . . . . . . . 0740 0840 0941 1042 until 1442 1541 1641 1741 1841 1941 2056 2156 2256
Bolam Street Flats  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0744 0844 0945 1046 1446 1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2100 2200 2300
Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand H'  . . . . 0753 0853 0954 1055 1455 1554 1654 1754 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand K'  . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1854 1954 2108 2208 2308



Go North East

Metrocentre - Queen Elizabeth Hospital 67  
via Bensham, Deckham                                                                                    

Sunday and Bank Holiday Ref.No.: JUL25A

Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand H'  . . . . 0715 0815 0915 1815 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand K'  . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- 1915 2015 2115 2215 2315
Bolam Street Flats  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0723 0823 0923 and 1823 1923 2023 2123 2223 2323
Saltwell Road Post Office  . . . . . . . . . . . 0726 0826 0927 every 1827 1927 2027 2127 2227 2327
Gateshead Library  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0731 0831 0932 hour 1832 1932 2032 2132 2232 2332
Split Crow Road / Hendon Road  . . . . . . 0734 0834 0935 until 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235 2335
Deckham Broadway / Carr Hill Road  . . . 0736 0836 0937 1837 1937 2037 2137 2237 2337
Queen Elizabeth Hospital (W-bound)  . . 0740 0840 0941 1841 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340



Go North East

Queen Elizabeth Hospital - Metrocentre 67  
via Deckham, Bensham                                                                                    

Sunday and Bank Holiday Ref.No.: JUL25A

Queen Elizabeth Hospital (W-bound)  . . 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 1943 2043 2143 2243
Deckham Broadway / Carr Hill Road  . . . 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2047 2147 2247
Split Crow Road / Hendon Road  . . . . . . 0749 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 1949 2049 2149 2249
Gateshead Library  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0752 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1752 1852 1952 2052 2152 2252
Saltwell Road Post Office  . . . . . . . . . . . 0756 0857 0957 1058 1158 1258 1359 1459 1558 1657 1756 1856 1956 2056 2156 2256
Bolam Street Flats  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0759 0900 1000 1101 1201 1301 1402 1502 1601 1700 1759 1859 1959 2059 2159 2259
Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand H'  . . . . 0807 0908 1008 1109 1209 1309 1410 1510 1609 1708 1807 ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Metrocentre Interchange 'Stand K'  . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1907 2007 2107 2207 2307


